Federacién Andaluza
Piragliismo deAndalucia

Junta

CLASIFICACION | LIGA ANDALUZA DE BARCO DRAGON

TEMPORADA 2024

Pto.

Club

C.A. 500m

C.A. 200m

Clasificacion Final

Puesto | Puntos

Puesto | Puntos

10

Real Circulo de Labradores

C.D. Piraguiismo Chiclana

C.D. Piragiiismo Sevidragon

Club Nautico Sevilla

C.D. Triana

Club Piragliismo Los Troncos Almeria
C.D. Piraguiismo Tartessos Huelva
Club Sevillano de Piragtiismo

A.D. Remama Dragon Boat BCS

A.D. Malaga Dragon Boat BCS

C.A. 2000m
Puesto | Puntos
1 316
2 259
3 232
4 223
5 152
6 127
7 81
8 80
9 53
10 24

Puestos | Puntos
1 316
2 259
3 232
4 223
5 152
6 127
7 81
8 80
9 53

10 24

@  fapira@fapira.com

@ www.fapira.com
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